-- Thermo Shaker Incubator Series
-- Thermo Shaker for Microplate Series
-- Vortex Series
Neo Biotech
Thermo Shaker and
Incubator Series
01 Thermo Shaker Incubator Series
01 Thermo Shaker Incubator Series

5.0 mL 12.5 mm Cryo 15 mL 50mL DWP500 DWP1000 PCR 96 PCR 384
Plate-1 Plate-2 0.5 mL 0.5 mL+1.5 mL 1.5 mL 12 mm L-Lid H-Lid
Ordering Information
Code Description
NB-12049A MSC-3000 thermo shaker incubator (heating and cooling type), 100-24 V AC, 200 W
NB-12049B MS-3000 thermo shaker incubator (heating type), 100-24 V AC, 200 W
Code Type Description Max. speed Max. Temp. Thermo lid available
NB-12-049-01 MateB 0.5 mL 2000 rpm 105 °C
NB-12-049-02 MateB 1.5 mL 2000 rpm 105 °C
NB-12-049-03 MateB 2.0 mL 2000 rpm 105 °C
NB-12-049-04 MateB 0.5 mL+1.5 mL 2000 rpm 105 °C
NB-12-049-05 MateB 5.0 mL 1000 rpm 105 °C
NB-12-049-06 MateB 12 mm 2000 rpm 105 °C -
NB-12-049-07 MateB Cryo 2000 rpm 105 °C -
NB-12-049-08 MateB 15 mL 1000 rpm 105 °C -
NB-12-049-09 MateB 50 mL 1000 rpm 105 °C -
NB-12-049-11 MateB Plate-1 3000 rpm 105 °C
NB-12-049-12 MateB Plate-2 1000 rpm 105 °C -
NB-12-049-13 MateB PCR 96 2000 rpm 105 °C
NB-12-049-14 MateB PCR 384 384-well PCR plate 3000 rpm 105 °C
NB-12-049-15 MateB DWP 500 1600 rpm 105 °C
NB-12-049-16 MateB DWP 1000 1600 rpm 105 °C
NB-12-049-17 MateB H-Lid H-Lid transparent lid (high) is suitable for MateB DWP 500/1000
Thermo Shaker Incubator Series 04
MS-100 / MSC-100 Thermo Shaker Incubator
MS-100 / MSC-100 thermo shaker incubator for tubes adopts DC brushless motor and microcomputer control technology, and
combines the two functions of constant temperature and shaking, which greatly shortens the time of experimental operation and

A B C D E F G H I
J K L M N O P Q
Ordering Information
Code Description
NB-12-0012A
NB-12-0012B
Code Type Description Max. speed Max. Temp.
NB-12-0012-01 A 1500 rpm 100 °C
NB-12-0012-02 B 1500 rpm 100 °C
NB-12-0012-03 C 1500 rpm 100 °C
NB-12-0012-04 D 1500 rpm 100 °C
NB-12-0012-05 E 1500 rpm 100 °C
NB-12-0012-06 F 1200 rpm 100 °C
NB-12-0012-01 G 100 °C
NB-12-0012-08 H 100 °C
NB-12-0012-09 I 1500 rpm 100 °C
NB-12-0012-10 J 1500 rpm 100 °C
NB-12-0012-11 K 1200 rpm 100 °C
NB-12-0012-12 L 96 deep-well microplate 800 rpm 80 °C
NB-12-0012-13A M 15x5 mL Eppendorf tubes 1200 rpm 100 °C
NB-12-0012-15 N 24x2 mL tubes 1200 rpm 100 °C
NB-12-0012-14 O 24x1.5 mL tubes 1200 rpm 100 °C
NB-12-0012-16 P 96x1000 µL Deep-well plate 1200 rpm 100 °C
NB-12-0012-17 Q MTPs deep-well plate 1200 rpm 100 °C
NB-12-0012-01
Thermo Shaker Incubator Series 06
TMS-200 / TMS-300 Thermo Shaker Incubator
TMS-200 / TMS-300 thermo shaker incubator has small size and fast shaking speed, integrating shaking and incubation functions

standards, safe and reliable.
Specification
Ordering Information
MX100-4A
Code Description
NB-12-0017 MX100-4A microplate shaker
LCD
Self-
recovery
Tube
Rack
3 mm
Mixing orbit 3 mm
Shaking speed setting accuracy 10 rpm
Shaking speed
200~1500 rpm standard microplate
200~1000 rpm deepwell plate or tube holder
Timer range 1 min~99 h59 min
Power supply AC 220 V
Dimension (mm) 290 120
Weight 6.5 kg
Code Description
NB-12-001A MB100-2A, AC100-240 V, 50/60 Hz, 150 W
NB-12-001AB MK100-2A, AC100-240 V, 50/60 Hz, 150 W
Code Description
NB-12-0014C MB100-4A, AC120/220 V, 50/60 Hz, 300 W
NB-12-0014D MK100-4A, AC120/220 V, 50/60 Hz, 200 W
09 Thermo Shaker for Microplate Series
MB100 / MK100 Microplate Thermo Shaker
MB100 / MK100 microplate thermo shaker is designed for shaking or incubation of 1-4 standard 96-well plates. The typical feature
of this series is two-side heating of microplates, so that each well of the microplate can be heated evenly.